S P E C I F I C AT I O N
Product Codes:
          SU-5S-2W-HRW-[IoT/CL]
	 SU-5S-2W-LRW-[IoT/CL]
	 SU-5S-2W-HRW-FL
	 SU-5S-2W-LRW-FL
          SU-CL-IoT-UPG
           HCMC-SU-5E

Wireless Range: 150 ft. (46 m) radius open range
Encryption: AES-128
ORDERING INFORMATION
SU-5S-2W-HRW-xxx*  Ruggedized High Bay, 2-wire,
		        White
SU-5S-2W-LRW-xxx*   Ruggedized Low Bay, 2-wire,
                                                 White
SU-5S-2W-HRW-FL     Ruggedized High Bay, 2-wire,
                                                 White, Fixtureless
SU-5S-2W-LRW-FL      Ruggedized Low Bay, 2-wire,
                                                 White, Fixtureless
SU-CL-IoT-UPG               Connected Lighting to IoT
                                                 Sensor Upgrade
HCMC-SU-5E	       Hard Ceiling Mount Carrier
COMPLIANCE
Europe
United States
Canada
Side ViewTop View
Minor Major
Ruggedized Sensor, 2-wire
SU-5S-2W-xRx
3 9 7 9  F R E E D O M  C I R C L E ,  # 2 1 0 ,  S A N T A  C L A R A ,  C A  9 5 0 5 4  |  P H O N E  6 5 0 . 9 6 4 . 1 0 9 4  |  ©  B U I L D I N G  R O B O T I C S ,  I N C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
The Bluetooth®  word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned
by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Enlighted Inc. is
under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their